
Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 1

1 144.00 8:05 am  7:58 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 35

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Std

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoStd 34.07  0.00 36.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sheina Fountaine  4.23

Elite04  Vet

T1B636 04 Maggie Pembroke Welsh CoVet 36.56  0.00 39.60 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris  Mosley  3.94

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 28.39  0.00 36.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris  Mosley  5.07

Elite12  Std

T717 12 Emma All AmericanStd 33.29  10.00 36.00 1N.  0.00  10.00Adrienne  Finstrom  4.33

N/A 12 Cante Australian ShepherdStd  FEO. Annelise  Allan

Elite12  Vet

T1816 12 Maverick Shetland SheepdogVet 30.13  0.00 37.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sara Spinler  4.78

Elite16  Vet

E118082 16 Ember Australian ShepherdVet 29.19  0.00 35.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.93

N125100 16 Dash Australian ShepherdVet 28.94  5.00 35.20 2N.  0.00  5.00Jodi Ebert  4.98

E118787 16 Zee Zee Australian ShepherdVet 29.81  5.00 35.20 3N.  0.00  5.00Jan  Polys  4.83

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 47.31  32.11 35.20 4N.  12.11  20.00Ellie Driver  3.04

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 39.88  34.68 35.20 5N.  4.68  30.00Judy Moore  3.61

Elite16+  Vet

LEP884 16+ Max Australian ShepherdVet 29.24  0.00 35.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.92

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 32.40  50.00 35.20 2N.  0.00  50.00Heather Haider  4.44

Elite20  Std

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 22.85  0.00 32.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jodi Ebert  6.30

N135647 20 Solar Australian ShepherdStd 28.81  0.00 32.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  5.00

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 29.06  0.00 32.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Deb Chesky  4.96

NONE 20 Party Border CollieStd 31.44  0.00 32.00 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jessica  Sabraski  4.58

N143001 20 Jae Australian ShepherdStd 34.04  2.04 32.00 5N.  2.04  0.00Ann  Stead  4.23

T568 20 Remington Border CollieStd 23.59  5.00 32.00 6N.  0.00  5.00Bev Olson  6.10

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 25.76  5.00 32.00 7N.  0.00  5.00Niki Manning  5.59

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 28.44  5.00 32.00 8N.  0.00  5.00Lisa  Flanders  5.06

N150162 20 Breeze Australian ShepherdStd 34.67  7.67 32.00 9N.  2.67  5.00Linda Heaton  4.15

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 26.25  10.00 32.00 10N.  0.00  10.00Jen Devine  5.49
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 1

1 144.00 8:05 am  7:58 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 35

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20+  Std

TDL874296/0520+ Jack German Shepherd DStd 32.53  0.53 32.00 2N.  0.53  0.00Mary Bente  4.43

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 32.65  0.65 32.00 3N.  0.65  0.00Marsha  Dusek  4.41

T3421 20+ Sadie Golden RetrieverStd 35.21  3.21 32.00 4N.  3.21  0.00Kathy Crews  4.09

T4810 20+ Abbie VizslaStd 26.47  10.00 32.00 6N.  0.00  10.00Denise  Doll-Kiefer  5.44

E133832 20+ Revi Australian ShepherdStd 26.50  30.00 32.00 8N.  0.00  30.00Denise  Yokom  5.43

N150568 20+ Rogue Australian ShepherdStd 32.74  30.74 32.00 9N.  0.74  30.00Caroline Bauer  4.40

N137811 20+ Jesse Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

N/A 20+ Crys RottweilerStd  E. Michelle  Schwartzbauer

Elite24  Std

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 24.47  0.00 32.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  5.88

NONE 24 Jack German Shepherd DStd 28.88  5.00 32.00 5N.  0.00  5.00Janet Sinner  4.99

N156936 24 Tazer Australian ShepherdStd 31.99  10.00 32.00 7N.  0.00  10.00Ami Sheffield  4.50

NONE 24 Lindy Doberman PinscherStd  E. Karl Getsinger
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 1

1 108.0010:42 am 10:43 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 26

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov04  Std

T3105 04 Scooter DachshundStd 28.88  0.00 43.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Christy Herreid  3.74

T156 04 Peanut DachshundStd 38.11  0.00 43.20 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Christy Herreid  2.83

Nov08  Std

N/A 08 Pixie All AmericanStd 29.23  0.00 43.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Erica  Henderson  3.69

PENDING 08 Audrey Lhasa ApsoStd 55.79  52.59 43.20 2N.  12.59  40.00Val Lockburner  1.94

Nov12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 22.21  0.00 43.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kristine  Delago  4.86

Nov12  Vet

T4822 12 Mushroom All AmericanVet  E. Cynthia  Brown

E101387 12 Ace Australian ShepherdVet 22.36  0.00 43.20  FEO.  0.00  0.00Jo  Schwietz  4.83

Nov16  Std

PENDING 16 Queixo Portuguese Water DStd 18.33  0.00 39.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Tiffani Flaws  5.89

NONE 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std 24.62  0.00 39.27 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Heather Hime  4.39

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 30.13  15.00 39.27 3N.  0.00  15.00Lauren Eberhart  3.58

N169573 16 Freight Australian ShepherdStd 25.06  5.00 39.27  FEO.  0.00  5.00Karleen Kruger  4.31

T121304 16 Jackson Australian Cattle DoStd 23.24  10.00 39.27  FEO.  0.00  10.00Kim Hoppe  4.65

Nov16+  Vet

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanVet 28.45  0.00 39.60 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00April Wilson  3.80

Nov20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH 24.98  0.00 39.60 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Bethany  Chesky  4.32

Nov20  Std

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd 16.55  0.00 36.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Heather Haider  6.53

PENDING 20 Y Portuguese Water DStd 21.76  0.00 36.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Tiffani Flaws  4.96

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 22.72  0.00 36.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  4.75

T4372 20 Kota Miniature Australian Std 23.97  0.00 36.00 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Tory Baller  4.51

E157554 20 Nova Australian ShepherdStd 21.08  5.00 36.00 5N.  0.00  5.00Jacqueline Del Favero  5.12

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 24.14  10.00 36.00 6N.  0.00  10.00Chaia Herrgott  4.47

PENDING 20 Kaylie Labrador RetrieverStd 33.41  30.00 36.00 7N.  0.00  30.00Joan Fisher  3.23

N154801 20 Kiwi Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

PENDING 20 Scorch Australian ShepherdStd  E. Niki Manning
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 1

1 108.0010:42 am 10:43 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 26

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov20+  Std

T2988 20+ Journey Bernese Mountain DStd 19.95  5.00 36.00 1N.  0.00  5.00Wencke Gulbro  5.41

N/A 20+ Casey Golden RetrieverStd 36.57  10.57 36.00 2N.  0.57  10.00Lawrence  Cross  2.95

Nov24  Std

T4374 24 Ziva Bouvier des FlandreStd  E. Lynn  Beihl
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 1

1 112.00 9:50 am  9:51 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 8

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Std

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 22.70  0.00 34.46 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.93

Open08  Vet

N/A 08 Annie Jack Russell TerrierVet 21.18  0.00 37.91 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Erica  Henderson  5.29

Open16  Std

N/A 16 Indy Cocker SpanielStd 22.57  5.00 32.00 1N.  0.00  5.00Linda Furst  4.96

Open20  Std

T05262005 20 Panic Border CollieStd 20.65  0.00 29.87 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry  Harren  5.42

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd 20.24  15.00 29.87 2N.  0.00  15.00Jo  Schwietz/ Jan Poole  5.53

E149143 20 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 31.71  26.84 29.87 3N.  1.84  25.00Jo  Schwietz  3.53

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise  Yokom

Open20+  Std

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd 24.56  0.00 29.87 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00April Wilson  4.56
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 2

1 144.00 9:26 am  9:30 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Std

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoStd 31.54  0.00 36.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sheina Fountaine  4.57

Elite04  Vet

T1B636 04 Maggie Pembroke Welsh CoVet 36.46  0.00 39.60 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris  Mosley  3.95

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 27.04  0.00 36.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris  Mosley  5.33

Elite12  Std

T717 12 Emma All AmericanStd 38.25  2.25 36.00 1N.  2.25  0.00Adrienne  Finstrom  3.76

Elite12  Vet

T1816 12 Maverick Shetland SheepdogVet 29.24  0.00 37.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sara Spinler  4.92

Elite16  Vet

E118082 16 Ember Australian ShepherdVet 31.17  0.00 35.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.62

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 32.70  0.00 35.20 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Judy Moore  4.40

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 34.63  0.00 35.20 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  4.16

E118787 16 Zee Zee Australian ShepherdVet 30.98  10.00 35.20 4N.  0.00  10.00Jan  Polys  4.65

Elite16+  Vet

LEP884 16+ Max Australian ShepherdVet 32.44  0.00 35.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.44

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 26.15  15.00 35.20 2N.  0.00  15.00Heather Haider  5.51

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 22.91  0.00 32.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  6.29

N135647 20 Solar Australian ShepherdStd 26.64  0.00 32.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  5.41

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 27.03  0.00 32.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jen Devine  5.33

N143001 20 Jae Australian ShepherdStd 29.75  0.00 32.00 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann  Stead  4.84

T568 20 Remington Border CollieStd 28.27  5.00 32.00 5N.  0.00  5.00Bev Olson  5.09

NONE 20 Party Border CollieStd 35.86  13.86 32.00 6N.  3.86  10.00Jessica  Sabraski  4.02

N150162 20 Breeze Australian ShepherdStd 36.33  14.33 32.00 7N.  4.33  10.00Linda Heaton  3.96

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 22.82  15.00 32.00 8N.  0.00  15.00Jodi Ebert  6.31

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 28.43  30.00 32.00 9N.  0.00  30.00Deb Chesky  5.07

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 28.74  30.00 32.00 10N.  0.00  30.00Lisa  Flanders  5.01
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 2

1 144.00 9:26 am  9:30 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20+  Std

T4810 20+ Abbie VizslaStd 23.52  0.00 32.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Doll-Kiefer  6.12

E133832 20+ Revi Australian ShepherdStd 26.62  0.00 32.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Yokom  5.41

N150568 20+ Rogue Australian ShepherdStd 26.80  0.00 32.00 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Caroline Bauer  5.37

TDL874296/0520+ Jack German Shepherd DStd 31.85  0.00 32.00 6Q-10.  0.00  0.00Mary Bente  4.52

T3421 20+ Sadie Golden RetrieverStd 35.14  3.14 32.00 7N.  3.14  0.00Kathy Crews  4.10

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 27.27  5.00 32.00 9N.  0.00  5.00Marsha  Dusek  5.28

N137811 20+ Jesse Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

Elite24  Std

NONE 24 Lindy Doberman PinscherStd 25.59  0.00 32.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Karl Getsinger  5.63

NONE 24 Jack German Shepherd DStd 28.94  0.00 32.00 5Q-10.  0.00  0.00Janet Sinner  4.98

N156936 24 Tazer Australian ShepherdStd 24.78  5.00 32.00 8N.  0.00  5.00Ami Sheffield  5.81

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd  E. Joan  Kurlander

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\BACKUP 17Apr 0525PM - BACKUP 15Apr 0620PM - April2011.mdb

Elite --- Page 2 of 2



Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 2

1 108.0011:04 am 10:27 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 19

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov04  Std

T3105 04 Scooter DachshundStd 32.69  0.00 43.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Christy Herreid  3.30

Nov08  Std

N/A 08 Pixie All AmericanStd 30.53  0.00 43.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Erica  Henderson  3.54

Nov12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 23.74  0.00 43.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kristine  Delago  4.55

Nov12  Vet

E101387 12 Ace Australian ShepherdVet 22.84  0.00 43.20  FEO.  0.00  0.00Jo  Schwietz  4.73

Nov16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 34.62  0.00 39.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  3.12

N169573 16 Freight Australian ShepherdStd  FEO. Karleen Kruger

Nov16+  Vet

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanVet 17.86  30.00 39.60 1N.  0.00  30.00April Wilson  6.05

Nov20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH  E. Bethany  Chesky

Nov20  Std

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 27.11  0.00 36.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  3.98

PENDING 20 Scorch Australian ShepherdStd 34.99  5.00 36.00 2N.  0.00  5.00Niki Manning  3.09

T4372 20 Kota Miniature Australian Std 24.45  10.00 36.00 3N.  0.00  10.00Tory Baller  4.42

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 26.95  10.00 36.00 4N.  0.00  10.00Chaia Herrgott  4.01

PENDING 20 Kaylie Labrador RetrieverStd 34.18  20.00 36.00 5N.  0.00  20.00Joan Fisher  3.16

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  E. Heather Haider

N154801 20 Kiwi Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

E157554 20 Nova Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jacqueline Del Favero

Nov20+  Std

N/A 20+ Casey Golden RetrieverStd 26.73  10.00 36.00 1N.  0.00  10.00Lawrence  Cross  4.04

T2988 20+ Journey Bernese Mountain DStd 25.22  15.00 36.00 3N.  0.00  15.00Wencke Gulbro  4.28

Nov24  Std

T4374 24 Ziva Bouvier des FlandreStd 16.60  15.00 36.00 2N.  0.00  15.00Lynn  Beihl  6.51
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Jumpers 2

1 112.0010:28 am 10:29 am Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 8

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Std

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 23.16  0.00 34.46 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.84

Open08  Vet

N/A 08 Annie Jack Russell TerrierVet 26.67  20.00 37.91 1N.  0.00  20.00Erica  Henderson  4.20

Open16  Std

N/A 16 Indy Cocker SpanielStd 30.10  10.00 32.00 1N.  0.00  10.00Linda Furst  3.72

Open20  Std

E149143 20 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 20.11  10.00 29.87 1N.  0.00  10.00Jo  Schwietz  5.57

T05262005 20 Panic Border CollieStd 35.41  35.54 29.87 2N.  5.54  30.00Terry  Harren  3.16

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jo  Schwietz/ Jan Poole

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise  Yokom

Open20+  Std

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd 19.02  15.00 29.87 1N.  0.00  15.00April Wilson  5.89
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Gamblers 1

112:29 pm 12:35 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite04  Std

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoStd 48.11  16.00 1N.  27  12  39Sheina Fountaine

Elite04  Vet

T1B636 04 Maggie Pembroke Welsh CoVet 42.17  18.00 1Q-10.  24  20  44Chris  Mosley

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 38.92  16.00 1Q-10.  35  20  55Chris  Mosley

Elite16  Std

E149053 16 Sinco Australian ShepherdStd 37.52  15.00 1Q-10.  37  20  57Annelise  Allan

NONE 16 Mesa Border CollieStd 43.99  15.00  FEO.  30  12  42Shelley  Nichols

Elite16  Vet

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 41.57  16.00 1Q-10.  33  20  53Judy Moore

E118082 16 Ember Australian ShepherdVet 38.81  16.00 2Q-10.  32  20  52Niki Manning

E118787 16 Zee Zee Australian ShepherdVet 39.12  16.00 3Q-10.  31  20  51Jan  Polys

E109835 16 Flash Australian ShepherdVet 48.79  16.00 4N.  28  2  30Tanya Wheeler

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 50.46  16.00 5N.  23  2  25Ellie Driver

Elite16+  Vet

LEP884 16+ Max Australian ShepherdVet 37.89  16.00 1Q-10.  36  20  56Niki Manning

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 47.22  16.00 2N.  27  12  39Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 40.17  14.00 1Q-10.  41  20  61Jodi Ebert

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 39.80  14.00 2Q-10.  40  20  60Niki Manning

N135647 20 Solar Australian ShepherdStd 40.78  14.00 3Q-10.  39  20  59Barb Taylor

N150162 20 Breeze Australian ShepherdStd 40.00  14.00 4Q-10.  32  20  52Linda Heaton

T568 20 Remington Border CollieStd 41.42  14.00 5N.  39  12  51Bev Olson

N143001 20 Jae Australian ShepherdStd 41.44  14.00 6N.  33  12  45Ann  Stead

E149143 20 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 50.00  14.00 7N.  31  12  43Jo  Schwietz

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd 45.01  14.00 8N.  37  2  39Jo  Schwietz/ Jan Poole
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Gamblers 1

112:29 pm 12:35 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite20+  Std

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 39.67  14.00 2Q-10.  34  20  54Marsha  Dusek

T3421 20+ Sadie Golden RetrieverStd 42.31  14.00 3Q-10.  28  20  48Kathy Crews

E133832 20+ Revi Australian ShepherdStd 45.61  14.00 5N.  31  12  43Denise  Yokom

TDL874296/0520+ Jack German Shepherd DStd 45.47  14.00 6N.  29  12  41Mary Bente

N150568 20+ Rogue Australian ShepherdStd 45.08  14.00 8N.  23  12  35Caroline Bauer

T4810 20+ Abbie VizslaStd 43.97  14.00 9N.  28  0  28Denise  Doll-Kiefer

N137811 20+ Jesse Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

NONE 20+ Flight Border CollieStd 46.10  14.00  FEO.  15  12  27Shelley  Nichols

Elite24  Std

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 38.68  14.00 1Q-10.  42  20  62Joan  Kurlander

N156936 24 Tazer Australian ShepherdStd 45.36  14.00 4N.  36  12  48Ami Sheffield

NONE 24 Lindy Doberman PinscherStd 45.83  14.00 7N.  24  12  36Karl Getsinger

NONE 24 Jack German Shepherd DStd 46.09  14.00 10N.  21  0  21Janet Sinner
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Gamblers 1

1 1:04 pm  1:21 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 16

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov04  Std

T3105 04 Scooter DachshundStd 47.99  17.00 1N.  18  12  30Christy Herreid

T156 04 Peanut DachshundStd 50.17  17.00 2N.  21  6  27Christy Herreid

Nov08  Std

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 50.10  17.00 1N.  31  0  31Joan  Kurlander

Nov12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 53.18  17.00 1N.  30  0  30Kristine  Delago

Nov16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd  S. Lauren Eberhart

N169573 16 Freight Australian ShepherdStd 47.38  16.00  FEO.  28  20  48Karleen Kruger

Nov16+  Vet

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanVet 42.04  17.00 1Q-10.  25  20  45April Wilson

Nov20  Std

E157941 20 Zuhmm Australian ShepherdStd 43.11  15.00 1Q-10.  32  20  52Brink Field

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd 44.30  15.00 2Q-10.  30  20  50Heather Haider

PENDING 20 Y Portuguese Water DStd 40.29  15.00 3N.  25  12  37Tiffani Flaws

PENDING 20 Kaylie Labrador RetrieverStd 37.81  15.00 4N.  22  12  34Joan Fisher

E157554 20 Nova Australian ShepherdStd 60.77  15.00 5N.  28  0  28Jacqueline Del Favero

T4372 20 Kota Miniature Australian Std 47.92  15.00 6N.  19  6  25Tory Baller

PENDING 20 Scorch Australian ShepherdStd 46.42  15.00 7N.  23  0  23Niki Manning

Nov20+  Std

N/A 20+ Casey Golden RetrieverStd 36.87  15.00 1Q-10.  34  20  54Lawrence  Cross

T2988 20+ Journey Bernese Mountain DStd 38.68  15.00 2N.  26  0  26Wencke Gulbro
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Gamblers 1

112:42 pm 12:46 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Open12  Vet

T1816 12 Maverick Shetland SheepdogVet 49.22  17.00 1N.  29  2  31Sara Spinler

Open16  Std

PENDING 16 Queixo Portuguese Water DStd 46.14  15.00 1N.  36  12  48Tiffani Flaws

N/A 16 Indy Cocker SpanielStd 54.40  15.00 2N.  10  0  10Linda Furst

Open20  Std

T05262005 20 Panic Border CollieStd 38.91  14.00 1Q-10.  35  20  55Terry  Harren

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 39.36  14.00 2Q-10.  32  20  52Lisa  Flanders

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 42.82  14.00 3Q-10.  28  20  48Jen Devine

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 50.16  14.00 4N.  22  12  34Denise  Yokom

N154801 20 Kiwi Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

Open20+  Std

NONE 20+ Trigger Border CollieStd 48.56  14.00  FEO.  23  0  23Shelley  Nichols

Open24  Std

T4374 24 Ziva Bouvier des FlandreStd  S. Lynn  Beihl
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 2

1 165.00 3:31 pm  3:37 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Std

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoStd 52.37  1.60 50.77 1Q-5.  1.60  0.00Sheina Fountaine  3.15

Elite04  Vet

T1B636 04 Maggie Pembroke Welsh CoVet 57.06  1.21 55.85 1Q-5.  1.21  0.00Chris  Mosley  2.89

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 45.08  0.00 50.77 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris  Mosley  3.66

Elite16  Std

E149053 16 Sinco Australian ShepherdStd 33.42  0.00 47.14 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Annelise  Allan  4.94

Elite16  Vet

N125100 16 Dash Australian ShepherdVet 30.51  0.00 48.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jodi Ebert  5.41

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 41.65  0.00 48.40 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Judy Moore  3.96

E109835 16 Flash Australian ShepherdVet 48.35  0.00 48.40 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Tanya Wheeler  3.41

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 58.42  10.02 48.40 4N.  10.02  0.00Ellie Driver  2.82

E118082 16 Ember Australian ShepherdVet 75.68  47.28 48.40 5N.  27.28  20.00Niki Manning  2.18

E118787 16 Zee Zee Australian ShepherdVet  S. Jan  Polys

Elite16+  Vet

LEP884 16+ Max Australian ShepherdVet 41.32  0.00 48.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  3.99

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 48.45  10.05 48.40 2N.  0.05  10.00Heather Haider  3.41

Elite20  Std

T568 20 Remington Border CollieStd 32.61  0.00 44.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Bev Olson  5.06

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 32.73  0.00 44.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  5.04

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 35.22  0.00 44.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jodi Ebert  4.68

N135647 20 Solar Australian ShepherdStd 37.59  0.00 44.00 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.39

N150162 20 Breeze Australian ShepherdStd 37.85  0.00 44.00 5Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  4.36

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 40.87  0.00 44.00 6Q-10.  0.00  0.00Deb Chesky  4.04

N143001 20 Jae Australian ShepherdStd 44.26  0.26 44.00 7Q-5.  0.26  0.00Ann  Stead  3.73

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 38.89  5.00 44.00 8Q-5.  0.00  5.00Jen Devine  4.24
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 2

1 165.00 3:31 pm  3:37 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20+  Std

N/A 20+ Crys RottweilerStd 33.40  0.00 44.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Michelle  Schwartzbauer  4.94

T4810 20+ Abbie VizslaStd 36.10  0.00 44.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Doll-Kiefer  4.57

E133832 20+ Revi Australian ShepherdStd 38.54  0.00 44.00 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Yokom  4.28

T3421 20+ Sadie Golden RetrieverStd 45.33  11.33 44.00 6N.  1.33  10.00Kathy Crews  3.64

N150568 20+ Rogue Australian ShepherdStd 53.73  29.73 44.00 7N.  9.73  20.00Caroline Bauer  3.07

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 35.16  45.00 44.00 9N.  0.00  45.00Marsha  Dusek  4.69

N137811 20+ Jesse Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

Elite24  Std

N156936 24 Tazer Australian ShepherdStd 32.32  0.00 44.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ami Sheffield  5.11

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 39.48  0.00 44.00 5Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.18

NONE 24 Lindy Doberman PinscherStd 38.50  30.00 44.00 8N.  0.00  30.00Karl Getsinger  4.29

N/A 24 Pilot RottweilerStd  S. Michelle  Schwartzbauer

NONE 24 Jack German Shepherd DStd  E. Janet Sinner
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 2

1 135.00 5:18 pm  5:20 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 14

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 60.00  0.00 60.00 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Kristine  Delago  2.25

Nov A16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 48.43  0.00 54.00 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  2.79

NONE 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std  EA Heather Hime

T121304 16 Jackson Australian Cattle DoStd  FEOA Kim Hoppe

Nov B16  Std

N169573 16 Freight Australian ShepherdStd  FEOB Karleen Kruger

Nov B16+  Vet

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanVet 36.69  0.00 54.00 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00April Wilson  3.68

Nov A20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH  EA Bethany  Chesky

Nov A20  Std

E157554 20 Nova Australian ShepherdStd 37.73  0.00 49.09 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Jacqueline Del Favero  3.58

T4372 20 Kota Miniature Australian Std 55.50  26.41 49.09 2NA  6.41  20.00Tory Baller  2.43

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd  EA Chaia Herrgott

Nov B20  Std

PENDING 20 Scorch Australian ShepherdStd 43.09  0.00 49.09 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  3.13

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  EB Heather Haider

Nov A20+  Std

N/A 20+ Casey Golden RetrieverStd 51.67  2.58 49.09 1Q-5A  2.58  0.00Lawrence  Cross  2.61

Nov B24  Std

T4374 24 Ziva Bouvier des FlandreStd  SB Lynn  Beihl
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 2

1 144.00 4:34 pm  4:35 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 12

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Std

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 43.24  0.00 52.36 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  3.33

Open12  Vet

T1816 12 Maverick Shetland SheepdogVet 37.20  0.00 52.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sara Spinler  3.87

Open16  Std

N/A 16 Indy Cocker SpanielStd  E. Linda Furst

Open20  Std

T05262005 20 Panic Border CollieStd 34.70  0.00 44.31 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry  Harren  4.15

E149143 20 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 33.78  5.00 44.31 2Q-5.  0.00  5.00Jo  Schwietz  4.26

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jo  Schwietz/ Jan Poole

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise  Yokom

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd  E. Lisa  Flanders

E157941 20 Zuhmm Australian ShepherdStd  E. Brink Field

N154801 20 Kiwi Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

Open20+  Std

TDL874296/0520+ Jack German Shepherd DStd 46.79  22.48 44.31 1N.  2.48  20.00Mary Bente  3.08

T2988 20+ Journey Bernese Mountain DStd  S. Wencke Gulbro
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 1

1 151.00 2:08 pm  2:13 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Std

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoStd 54.69  28.23 46.46 1N.  8.23  20.00Sheina Fountaine  2.76

Elite04  Vet

T1B636 04 Maggie Pembroke Welsh CoVet  S. Chris  Mosley

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 37.13  0.00 46.46 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris  Mosley  4.07

Elite16  Std

E149053 16 Sinco Australian ShepherdStd 32.14  0.00 43.14 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Annelise  Allan  4.70

Elite16  Vet

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 38.74  0.00 44.30 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Judy Moore  3.90

E118082 16 Ember Australian ShepherdVet 39.33  0.00 44.30 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  3.84

N125100 16 Dash Australian ShepherdVet 32.04  5.00 44.30 3Q-5.  0.00  5.00Jodi Ebert  4.71

E109835 16 Flash Australian ShepherdVet 49.65  10.35 44.30 4N.  5.35  5.00Tanya Wheeler  3.04

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 55.92  11.62 44.30 5N.  11.62  0.00Ellie Driver  2.70

E118787 16 Zee Zee Australian ShepherdVet 55.18  30.88 44.30 6N.  10.88  20.00Jan  Polys  2.74

Elite16+  Vet

LEP884 16+ Max Australian ShepherdVet 37.01  0.00 44.30 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.08

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 58.47  24.17 44.30 2N.  14.17  10.00Heather Haider  2.58

Elite20  Std

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 29.43  0.00 40.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jodi Ebert  5.13

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 31.99  0.00 40.27 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.72

T568 20 Remington Border CollieStd 33.24  0.00 40.27 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Bev Olson  4.54

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 35.09  0.00 40.27 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Deb Chesky  4.30

N150162 20 Breeze Australian ShepherdStd 36.35  0.00 40.27 5Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  4.15

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 39.42  0.00 40.27 6Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jen Devine  3.83

N143001 20 Jae Australian ShepherdStd 43.00  2.73 40.27 7Q-5.  2.73  0.00Ann  Stead  3.51

N135647 20 Solar Australian ShepherdStd 35.81  10.00 40.27 8N.  0.00  10.00Barb Taylor  4.22
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 1

1 151.00 2:08 pm  2:13 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20+  Std

E133832 20+ Revi Australian ShepherdStd 35.62  0.00 40.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Yokom  4.24

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 36.95  0.00 40.27 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Marsha  Dusek  4.09

T4810 20+ Abbie VizslaStd 41.20  0.93 40.27 4Q-5.  0.93  0.00Denise  Doll-Kiefer  3.67

T3421 20+ Sadie Golden RetrieverStd 41.74  1.47 40.27 5Q-5.  1.47  0.00Kathy Crews  3.62

N/A 20+ Crys RottweilerStd 28.93  30.00 40.27 9N.  0.00  30.00Michelle  Schwartzbauer  5.22

N150568 20+ Rogue Australian ShepherdStd 50.43  60.16 40.27 10N.  10.16  50.00Caroline Bauer  2.99

N137811 20+ Jesse Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

Elite24  Std

N156936 24 Tazer Australian ShepherdStd 36.35  0.00 40.27 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ami Sheffield  4.15

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 39.31  5.00 40.27 6Q-5.  0.00  5.00Joan  Kurlander  3.84

NONE 24 Jack German Shepherd DStd 48.54  8.27 40.27 7N.  8.27  0.00Janet Sinner  3.11

NONE 24 Lindy Doberman PinscherStd 45.54  15.27 40.27 8N.  5.27  10.00Karl Getsinger  3.32

N/A 24 Pilot RottweilerStd  S. Michelle  Schwartzbauer
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 1

1 135.00 4:49 pm  4:52 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 14

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 40.54  0.00 60.00 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Kristine  Delago  3.33

Nov A16  Std

NONE 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std 33.36  0.00 54.00 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Heather Hime  4.05

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 52.25  0.00 54.00 2Q-10A  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  2.58

T121304 16 Jackson Australian Cattle DoStd  FEOA Kim Hoppe

Nov B16  Std

N169573 16 Freight Australian ShepherdStd 44.83  0.00 54.00  FEOB  0.00  0.00Karleen Kruger  3.01

Nov B16+  Vet

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanVet 44.22  0.00 54.00 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00April Wilson  3.05

Nov A20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH 40.31  10.00 54.00 1NA  0.00  10.00Bethany  Chesky  3.35

Nov A20  Std

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 46.82  0.00 49.09 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Chaia Herrgott  2.88

E157554 20 Nova Australian ShepherdStd 48.91  10.00 49.09 2NA  0.00  10.00Jacqueline Del Favero  2.76

T4372 20 Kota Miniature Australian Std  EA Tory Baller

Nov B20  Std

PENDING 20 Scorch Australian ShepherdStd 44.71  0.00 49.09 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  3.02

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  EB Heather Haider

Nov A20+  Std

N/A 20+ Casey Golden RetrieverStd 51.15  2.06 49.09 1Q-5A  2.06  0.00Lawrence  Cross  2.64

Nov B24  Std

T4374 24 Ziva Bouvier des FlandreStd  SB Lynn  Beihl
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Sunday, April 17, 2011

Regular 1

1 144.00 3:58 pm  3:59 pm Jacque HoyeStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 13

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Std

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 37.04  0.00 52.36 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  3.89

Open12  Vet

T1816 12 Maverick Shetland SheepdogVet 42.06  0.00 52.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sara Spinler  3.42

Open16  Std

N/A 16 Indy Cocker SpanielStd  E. Linda Furst

Open20  Std

E149143 20 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 34.73  0.00 44.31 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jo  Schwietz  4.15

T05262005 20 Panic Border CollieStd 35.36  5.00 44.31 2Q-5.  0.00  5.00Terry  Harren  4.07

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jo  Schwietz/ Jan Poole

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise  Yokom

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd  E. Lisa  Flanders

E157941 20 Zuhmm Australian ShepherdStd  E. Brink Field

N154801 20 Kiwi Australian ShepherdStd  S. Suzi Johnson

Open20+  Std

TDL874296/0520+ Jack German Shepherd DStd 43.44  20.00 44.31 1N.  0.00  20.00Mary Bente  3.31

T2988 20+ Journey Bernese Mountain DStd 52.38  33.07 44.31 2N.  8.07  25.00Wencke Gulbro  2.75

NONE 20+ Trigger Border CollieStd  FEO. Shelley  Nichols
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